WESTERN PROVINCE Biathlon Association

Stellenberg

Athletes Result List

Boys under 8

Pos Number Initials
1 130753 A
2 130176 D
3 130729 L
4 130225 D

Boys under 9

Pos Number Initials

1 130231 O
2 130595 J

Boys under 11

Pos Number Initials
1 130251 E
2 130750 M
3 130194 Z
4 130234 N
5 130198 JO
6 130550 M

Boys under 13

Pos Number Initials
1 130646 (0]
2 130249 J
3 130589 w
4 130221 A
5 130575 J
6 130108 A
7 130248 J
8 130095 J
9 130209 M

10 130725 T
11 130254 D
12 130094 N
13 130722 T
14 130145 D

Boys under 15

Pos Number

130135
130415
130191
130220
130505
130685
130760
130500
130203
130082
130185
130179
130766
130110
130261
130252
130590

Initials
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Name

Kruger ,Adrian

van Heerden ,Dirkie
Nkukhwana ,Liyabona
Fall ,.Dean

Name

Van Heerden ,Oscar
Brennan ,Jack

Name

Ayyoub ,Elyas

Van Schalkwyk ,Michael
van Onselen ,Zack
Kabasan ,Ng'oyi
Klynsmith ,John-Oliver
Walters ,Matthys

Name

Stewart ,Oliver
Beckmann ,Jarod

Janse van Rensburg ,Wikus

Bester ,Andre
Scott ,Joshua
Strydom ,Adrin
Potgieter ,Janre
Kruger ,Johan
Maritz ,Mikael
Harmans ,Thandolwethu
Du Toit ,Daniel
Rust ,Nicolas
Khanzi ,Thulasiwe
Abrahams ,Dylon

Name

Rautenbach ,Kurt

Van Schalkwyk ,Jacques
Fall ,Ethan

Bester ,Rohann

Van Wyngaardt ,Morgan
Defty ,Travis

Goodwin ,Matthew
Samuels ,Jalaaludeen
Taylor ,Adrian

Van der Linden ,Jacobus
du Plessis ,Christopher
Cronje ,Muller

Rosselli ,Davey

Horne ,Anrich

Botha ,Dylon

Van Der Horst ,Bradwin

Janse van Rensburg ,Janco

SA: 2148

SA: 2150

SA: 2276

SA: 2512

SA: 2660

2013/10/26

Prov: 2148

Club

Durbanville L/S
Kenridge P/S
Bardale
Riverside College

Prov: 2150

Club

Kenridge P/S
CBC P/S

Prov: 2255

Club

St Georges

El Shaddai P/S
El Shaddai P/S
El Shaddai P/S
Curro Langebaan
Kenridge P/S

Prov: 2432

Club

SACS

El Shaddai P/S
Gene Louw P/S
Durbanville L/S
Chesterhouse
Hebron P/S
Welgemoed P/S
Durbanville L/S
El Shaddai P/S
Bardale
Durbanville L/S
De Hoop P/S
Bardale

El Shaddai P/S

Prov: 2622

Club

Milnerton H/S
Stellenberg H/S
Milnerton H/S
Durbanville H/S
Firgrove H/S

El Shaddai H/S
El Shaddai H/S
Cravenby S/S
Durbanville L/S
Bellville H/S
Kenridge P/S
Durbanville H/S
El Shaddai H/S
HHH

El Shaddai H/S
Jan Kriel H/S
Stellenberg H/S

SARecord =
Run T Scr
1:24:40 1078
1:30:78 1046
1:42:19 990
1:30:47 1048
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:17:75 962
3:41:39 844
SARecord =
Run T Scr
2:46:20 1119
2:55:86 1071
2:49:95 1100
3:16:65 967
3:25:20 924
3:13:88 981
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:145:71 1241
4:04:06 1150
4:16:66 1087
4:26:85 1036
4:41:51 963
4:23:21 1054
4:47:94 931
4:47:56 933
4:57:37 884
5:16:66 787
5:20:76 767
5:04:61 847
5:00:82 866
5:08:87 826
SARecord =
Run T Scr
6:50:20 1149
6:57:40 1113
7:26:51 968
7:25:90 971
7:16:77 1016
7:09:26 1054
7:51:58 843
7:47:60 862
8:19:93 701
7:36:01 920
8:03:07 785
7:31:66 942
7:53:71 832
8:35:11 625
8:33:08 635
9:04:17 480
7:31:61 942

(%)

Swim T
0:28:75
0:30:16
0:25:89
0:34:32

%)
Swim T

0:57:60
1:32:59

%

Swim T
0:44:77
0:42:91
0:52:73
0:40:19
0:48:20
0:55:61

(%)

Swim T
1:12:23
1:27:70
1:23:98
1:23:85
1:17:07
1:31:23
1:27:60
1:33:83
1:47:01
1:39:28
1:48:42
1:58:31
2:16:90

N/F

(%)

Swim T
1:01:91
1:08:14
1:10:45
1:13:26
1:19:38
1:26:73
1:08:97
1:12:34
1:05:87
1:27:81
1:18:01
1:33:89
1:23:89
1:40:07
1:47:66
1:34:20

N/F

HS Track & Planet Fitness Gym Pool

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

933
919
962
877

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

774
425

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

903
921
823
949
868
794

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1078
923
961
962

1030
888
924
862
730
808
716
617
431

0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1181
1119
1096
1068
1007
933
1111
1077
1142
922
1020
862
962
800
724
858
0

Bonus

0

0
0
0

Bonus

0
0

Bonus

0

[eNeNeNeNo]

Bonus

o

[eNeoNeoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNoNol

Bonus

o

[eNeNeoNolNoNolNoNoNolNolNoNolNolNoeNo ol

Score

2011
1965
1952
1925

Score

1736
1269

Score

2022
1992
1923
1916
1792
1775

Score

2319
2073
2048
1998
1993
1942
1855
1795
1614
1595
1483
1464
1297
N/F

Score

2330
2232
2064
2039
2023
1987
1954
1939
1843
1842
1805
1804
1794
1425
1359
1338
N/F



WESTERN PROVINCE Biathlon Association
Stellenberg HS Track & Planet Fithess Gym Pool

Athletes Result List
Boys under 17

Pos
1

O~NO O~ WN

Number

130270
130205
130649
130638
130172
130712
130243
130720

Initials
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Boys under 19

Pos
1

abrownN

Number

130255
130761
130650
130357
130263

Initials

W xxwo <

Name

Van Niekerk ,Camerine
Raymond ,Kihan
Delport ,Joshua
Matebele ,Tsepang
Ackermann ,Christiaan
Brophy ,Tristan

Litton ,Michael
Mkhupna ,Otwa

Name

Bierman ,Johann

van der Westhuizen ,Dewald
Philander ,Brendan

Battistan ,Robert

Le Roux ,Benjamin

Men Senior (Open)

Pos

w N -

Number
130025

130635
130222

Initials
P

M
S

Name

Roux ,Paul
Lefata ,Mthandazo
Bouwer ,Shaun

Men Veteran (40-49)

Po

OO WN R

Club

130274
130659
130008
130566
130244
130202

Run T

OWe <O

Scr

Oehley ,Derek
Giles ,Clive
Fowler ,Johan
Slabbert ,Jan
Nichols ,Brett
Shaw ,Gerald

Men Snr Veteran (50-59)

Pos

w N -

Number
130067

130686
130688

Initials
H

A
p

Name

Neethling ,Hans
Huisamen ,Andries
Harris ,Paul

SA: 2467

2013/10/26

SA: 2590 Prov: 2551

Club

Wynberg Boys
De Kuilen H/S
Modderdam High
Bardale

El Shaddai H/S
Milnerton H/S
Milnerton H/S
Bardale

Prov: 2420

Club

Jan van Riebeeck
Jan van Riebeeck
Modderdam High
El Shaddai H/S
El Shaddai H/S

SA: 2440 Prov: 2440

Club

Maties
Bardale

SA: 2465 Prov: 2352

Swim T

Milnerton H/S

SA: 2470 Prov: 2321

Club

El Shaddai H/S

SARecord =
Run T Scr
6:40:69 1097
7:19:68 902
7:27:44 863
7:30:60 847
7:47:19 765
8:26:19 570
9:19:41 303
8:20:13 600
SARecord =
Run T Scr
6:42:81 1011
7:07:99 886
7:14:39 854
9:59:59 28
9:59:59 28
SARecord =
Run T Scr
6:01:69 1142
6:08:34 1108
7:52:78 587
SARecord =
Scr Bonus
3:10:26 1044
3:26:76 962
3:26:36 964
3:53:08 830
3:47:69 857
3:37:98 906
SARecord
Run T Scr
3:45:56 933
3:58:48 868
4:20:86 756

(%)

Swim T
1:09:39
1:14:27
1:15:44
1:15:03
1:34:39
1:15:22
1:04:09
2:01:55

%

Swim T
1:.07:01
1:.07:15
1:33:69
1:02:61
1:52:80

(%)

Swim T
1:06:99
1:22:48
1:01:70

%)

Score s
1:16:44
1:05:57
1:10:27
1:14:52
1:21:76
1:21:86

%)

Swim T
1:24:30
1:33:43
1.28:07

WESTERN PROVINCE Biathlon Association
Stellenberg HS Track & Planet Fithess Gym Pool

Athletes Result List

Girls Under 8
Pos Number Initials
1 130719 X

Name
Massyn ,Xenia

SA: 2091

2013/10/26

Prov: 2091

Club
Jan van Riebeeck

SARecord =
Run T Scr
1:42:00 1015

(%)
Swim T
0:36:00

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1047
998
986
990
797
988

1100
525

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1030
1029
764
1074
572

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr
1031
876
1083

ProvinceRecord (*)

Bonus
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Bonus
0

O ooo

Bonus
0

0
0

Number Initials

1076
1185
1138
1095
1023
1022

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1067
976
1030

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr
860

135
15
45
90

105
15

Bonus

15
15
15

Bonus
0

Score

2144
1900
1849
1837
1562
1558
1403
1125

Score

2041
1915
1618
1102
600

Score

2173
1984
1670

Name

2255
2162
2147
2015
1985
1943

Score

2015
1859
1801

Score
1875



WESTERN PROVINCE Biathlon Association
Stellenberg HS Track & Planet Fithess Gym Pool

Athletes Result List
Girls under 9

Pos

A WN P

Number

130230
130065
130093
130181

Initials
M

L
L
C

Girls under 11

Pos Number

=
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130576
130207
130577
130277
130437
130447
130132
130237
130166

Initials
A

roZIxXZIrrZzZm

Girls under 13

Pos Number

130405
130755
130376
130139
130049
130259
130611
130089
130610
130762
130578
130190
130260

Initials

O>P>ZZ0AHA>PA0ZIRZAHC

Girls under 15

Pos Number

130436
130525
130282
130131
130348
130278
130767
130264
130098
130152
130726
130745
130723

Initials
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Girls under 17

Pos Number

1

a b wnN

130258
130137
130487
130456
130499

Initials

DOoOwWzZ>r

SA: 2112

Name

Campbell ,Marné
De Villiers ,Lerize
Rust ,Lara
Fall ,Carla

Name

Scott ,Aimee

Thom ,Emma

Slabbert ,Nellie

Lowe ,Lara

Vroon ,Mandy

Van Der Horst ,Kaybe
Amery-Bosman ,Morgan
Marais ,Cayla

Brennan ,Lily

Name

Samson ,Leah
Swart ,Thea

Kriel ,Mischka
Rowe ,Kelly
Burger ,Mieke

De Wet ,Sarah
Tallie ,Tonet
Moorcraft ,Arleen
van der Walt , Talitha
du Toit ,Danielle
Slabbert ,Marietjie
Holtshausen ,Anya
Hill ,Caro

Name

Vroon ,Kelly

Ayyoub ,Zahra
Wolstenholme ,Anja
Amery-Bosman ,Jordan
Koekemoer ,Annissa
Esterhuizen ,Lalande
Harris ,Emma
Hounsell ,Sinead

van der Vyver ,Anel
Van Walbeek ,Eliza
Zwibi ,Esthu

Coetsee ,Tania
Mbundwini ,Simonuyo

Name

De Wet ,Avalon
Holfelder ,Natascha
Cronjé ,Barbara
Rocher ,Dominique
Samuels ,Raighaanah

Prov: 2112

SA: 2330

SA: 2455

SA: 2467

SA: 2427

2013/10/26

SARecord = ($)

Club

Welgemoed P/S
De Hoop P/S

De Hoop P/S
Riverside College

Prov: 2219

Club

Chesterhouse
Gene Louw P/S
Durbanville L/S
St Cyprians
Kenridge P/S
De Kuilen P/S
Table View P/S
El Shaddai P/S
CBCP/S

Prov: 2372

Club
Springfield P/S
Eversdal P/S
Kenridge P/S
Durbanville L/S
Durbanville L/S
Fish Hoek P/S
Gene Louw P/S
VanRiebeeckstra
Durbanville L/S
Durbanville L/S
Durbanville L/S
El Shaddai H/S
Private

Prov: 2460

Club

Fairmont H/S
Springfield P/S
Stellenberg H/S
Table View P/S
Parel Vallei H/S
Durbanville H/S
El Shaddai H/S
Milnerton H/S
Jan van Riebeeck
El Shaddai H/S

Bardale
Durbanville H/S
Bardale

Prov: 2423
Club

Fish Hoek H/S
Jan van Riebeeck
Durbanville H/S
Durbanville H/S
Cravenby S/S

ProvinceRecord (*)

Run T Scr
3:36:05 920
3:19:70 1001
3:20:29 999
3:45:73 872

SARecord =

Run T Scr
2:52:04 1140
3:03:51 1082
3:05:70 1071
3:04:14 1079
3:20:86 996
3:06:91 1065
3:59:70 802
4:19:79 702
4:40:62 597

SARecord =

Run T Scr
3:47:93 1060
3:52:56 1037
3:40:09 1100
4:00:44 998
4:00:22 999
3:54:90 1025
3:59:44 1003
4:17:92 911
4:12:39 939
4:06:41 968
5:03:39 684
4:41:37 794
4:18:23 909

SARecord =

Run T Scr
3:27:89 1161
3:17:80 1211
3:14:21 1229
3:52:21 1039
3:50:28 1049
3:57:41 1013
4:06:55 968
4:11:96 941
4:22:39 889
4:39:39 804
4:39:70 802
4:35:62 822
4:48:89 756

SARecord =

Run T Scr
3:40:18 1024
4:31:17 770
4:04:77 902
4:34:27 754
5:20:46 523

Swim T
0:38:03
0:50:71
0:56:70
1:03:60

(%)

Swim T
0:36:30
0:42:09
0:41:13
0:43:71
0:37:85
0:47:28
0:43:32
1:12:59
1:21:44

$)

Swim T
1:23:05
1:23:69
1:31:35
1:23:99
1:24:80
1:33:69
1:37:75
1:33:18
1:39:01
1:46:96
1:29:80
1:41:03

N/F

(%)

Swim T
1:05:52
1:10:61
1:17:25
1:11:22
1:12:92
1:22:91
1:22:42
1:31:08
1:28:64
1:48:12
2:06:23
2:10:03
2:04:46

(%)

Swim T
1:12:41
1:27:70
1:43:11
1:51:04
1:30:75

Scr

980
853
793
724

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

997
940
949
923
982
888
927
635
546

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

970
964
887
961
952
864
823
869
810
731
902
790
0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1145
1094
1028
1088
1071
971
976
890
914
719
538
500
556

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1076
923
769
690
893

Bonus

0

0
0
0

Bonus

o

[eNeoNeNolNoNoNoNo)

Bonus

o

[eNeNeNeoNeNeoNolNoNoNolNolNo)

Bonus

o

[eNeoNeoNeoNeoNoNolNolNoNolNolNe)

Bonus

0

O oOoo

Score

1900
1854
1792
1596

Score

2137
2022
2020
2002
1978
1953
1729
1337
1143

Score

2030
2001
1987
1959
1951
1889
1826
1780
1749
1699
1586
1584
N/F

Score

2306
2305
2257
2127
2120
1984
1944
1831
1803
1523
1340
1322
1312

Score

2100
1693
1671
1444
1416



WESTERN PROVINCEBIiathlon Association
Stellenberg HS Track & Planet Fitness Gym Pool

Athletes Result List
Girls under 19

Pos Number Initials Name
1 130074 M

2 130455 P Rocher ,Pascal
3 130158 M Murrell ,Melissa
4 130204 K Schaflenaar ,Kaylin

Ladies Senior (Open)

Pos Number Initials Name

1 130402 R Labuschaigne ,Ria

Ladies Jnr Veteran (27-39)

Pos Number Initials Name

1 130250 B Marais ,Bianca
2 130246 SM Jooste ,Su-Mari
3 130317 L Brennan ,Lynn

Ladies Veteran (40-49)

Pos Number
1 130212 S

2 130339 G
3 130539 M

Initials Name

Whall ,Sharon
Ochse ,Gerda
Massyn ,Madelein

Ladies Snr Veteran (50-59)

Pos Number Initials Name
1 130090 B Vernéde ,Bridgid

Ladies Masters

Pos Number Initials Name

1 130103 T Rix ,Tricia

van Schalkwyk ,Mareli

SA:

SA:

SA:

SA:

SA:

SA:

2013/10/26
2425 Prov: 2385 SARecord = ($)
Club Run T Scr Swim T
Stellenberg H/S 3:21:27 1119 1:14:94
Durbanville H/S 3:42:17 1014 1:29:95
El Shaddai H/S 4:20:51 823  1:39:69
El Shaddai H/S 4:21:71 817  2:08:50
2360 Prov: 2305 SARecord = ($)
Club Run T Scr Swim T
3:23:51 1032 1:28:18
2593 Prov: 2593 SARecord = ($)
Club Run T Scr Swim T
El Shaddai H/S 3:39:16 1029 1:06:86
3:47:98 986  1:14:33
4:26:91 791 1:20:34
2566 Prov: 2562 SARecord = ($)
Club Run T Scr Swim T
4:04:33 979  1:14:29
4:04:78 977  1:49:45
4:44:98 776 1:32:88
2590 Prov: 2590 SARecord = ($)
Club Run T Scr Swim T
3:50:26 1124 1:50:83
2410 Prov: 2079 SARecord = ($)
Club Run T Scr Swim T
4:34:59 728 0:54:66

WESTERN PROVINCEBIiathlon Association

Stellenberg HS Track & Planet Fithess Gym Pool
2013/10/26

BEST RUN:
BEST SWIM:
BEST OVERALL:

Oliver Stewart
Bianca Marais
Bianca Marais

1241 points
1232 points
2411 points

COMMITTEE MEMBERS AND OFFICIALS ON DUTY

1. Marius Vorster

2. Gerhard Louwrens
3. Willem van Graan
4. Huibercht Steyn

5. Johan Ferreira

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Louise Vorster
Lindie Ferreira

Ernst van Schalkwyk
Marna Louwrens
Kobus Esterhuysen

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr Bonus
1051 0
901 0
804 0
515 0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr  Bonus
919 0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr  Bonus

1232 150
1157 0
1097 180

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr  Bonus
1218 30
866 60
1032 0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr Bonus
942 45

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr  Bonus
954 150

Score

2170
1915
1627
1332

Score
1951

Score

2411
2143
2068

Score

2227
1903
1808

Score
2111

Score
1832



